
TPg Career Preparatory Workshop (Jan-Apr 2024) 
      

Date Time Mode Topics CRESDA 

15-Jan (Mon) 14:00 15:00 Zoom  Better Leverage LinkedIn Learning to Amplify Your 
Competitiveness 

Sign-up  

16-Jan (Tue) 14:00 15:30 Zoom  Effective Ways to Stand Out Your CV  Sign-up  

23-Jan (Tue) 11:30 13:00 F2F  Ace the Job Interview  Sign-up  

24-Jan (Wed) 15:00 17:00 F2F  Enhancing Presentation & Pitching Skills Sign-up  

29-Jan (Mon)  10:00 11:30 Zoom  Surviving Assessment Centre  Sign-up  

2-Feb (Fri)  16:30 18:00 F2F  Professional Image & Personal Brand Building  Sign-up  

6-Feb (Tue)  12:30 13:30 F2F  Supercharge Your STME Qualification with the CFA 
Program 

Sign-up  

19-Feb (Mon)  10:00 11:30 Zoom  All You Need to Know Before Signing an Employment 
Contract 

Sign-up  

29-Feb (Thu)  10:00 12:00 F2F  Mock Individual Interview  Sign-up  

12-Mar (Tue)  10:00 11:30 Zoom  Overview of the STEM Sector Sign-up  

19-Mar (Tue)  13:00 15:00 F2F  How to Become a Successful Freelancer?  Sign-up  

20-Mar (Wed)  14:00 15:30 Zoom  Better Leverage Your Networking & LinkedIn for Career 
Opportunities 

Sign-up  

21-Mar (Thu)  10:00 12:00 F2F  Mock Individual Interview  Sign-up  

8-Apr (Mon)  15:00 16:00 Zoom  Better Leverage LinkedIn Learning to Amplify Your 
Competitiveness 

Sign-up  

16-Apr (Tue)  11:30 13:00 F2F  Meaningful Life & Meaningful Career  Sign-up  
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